
Louisiana Sugarcane Coop CROP DAY:  8 09/24/2020

CROP YEAR:

Liquidation Factor %:  100.0000%

Daily Transaction Report

Payment Factor %:  60.0000%Producer No.: 1702 Squaw Bayou Farms, LLC

3618 Hwy. 36,  Melville  La  71353

 2020 

*** TRACT, SAMPLE ANALYSIS RESULTS *** TRACT NO.: 1702F - Owner: Farm 2648

BAGASSE JUICE CANE SUGAR
Tract #

1702F Ticket#
On Cane

%

Moist WT

%

POL

Read

Brix

%

POL

%

PURITY

~~~

SED

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

IP

Grams

Corrected

Grams

 1 008-0078  317.0  31.7  47.0  50.9  15.4  12.49  81.10  12.92  10.20  18.31  159.09  159.09  297.0  5.000 

 2 008-0097  354.0  35.4  47.6  57.8  16.6  14.11  85.00  13.77  11.33  19.76  178.18  178.18  346.0  2.000 

 3 008-0124  290.0  29.0  49.2  56.2  16.5  13.73  83.21  14.25  11.60  15.48  188.92  188.92  259.0  7.000 

 4 008-0133  324.0  32.4  50.8  54.6  16.1  13.36  82.98  13.80  11.14  16.61  178.77  178.77  289.0  8.000 

 5 008-0168  404.0  40.4  56.8  60.0  17.2  14.61  84.94  14.98  12.20  16.49  196.94  196.94  391.0  3.000 

 6 008-0175  335.0  33.5  50.8  56.9  16.4  13.90  84.76  14.02  11.52  17.08  185.84  185.84  323.0  3.000 

 7 008-0197  436.0  43.6  56.8  50.1  16.2  12.25  75.62  13.88  10.01  18.26  147.81  147.81  432.0  1.000 

 8 008-0273  461.0  46.1  51.8  53.8  15.7  13.18  83.95  12.71  10.14  23.10  151.22  151.22  429.0  9.000 

 9 008-0279  345.0  34.5  47.4  55.5  16.2  13.57  83.77  13.46  10.93  19.48  171.16  171.16  337.0  2.000 

 10 008-0293  495.0  49.5  51.8  54.6  16.0  13.36  83.50  12.76  10.07  24.66  146.51  146.51  431.0  18.000 

 11 008-0308  368.0  36.8  49.2  57.4  16.6  14.01  84.40  13.83  11.27  19.61  176.59  176.59  324.0  11.000 

 12 008-0318  311.0  31.1  46.4  58.0  16.7  14.15  84.73  14.07  11.62  17.91  186.49  186.49  299.0  3.000 

 13 008-0319  450.0  45.0  53.4  56.6  16.5  13.82  83.76  13.68  10.91  21.08  166.37  166.37  399.0  13.000 

 14 008-0364  415.0  41.5  46.6  58.8  17.0  14.33  84.29  13.56  10.94  23.66  163.09  163.09  376.0  11.000 

 15 008-0382  336.0  33.6  51.2  54.1  16.2  13.23  81.67  13.86  10.98  16.99  173.76  173.76  323.0  3.000 

 16 008-0386  327.0  32.7  51.8  56.3  16.6  13.74  82.77  14.33  11.53  16.10  185.56  185.56  314.0  3.000 

 17 008-0404  420.0  42.0  49.8  53.5  15.9  13.10  82.39  12.93  10.19  22.26  152.37  152.37  350.0  18.000 

 18 008-0418  290.0  29.0  49.2  52.4  16.0  12.82  80.13  13.80  10.82  15.61  172.37  172.37  277.0  3.000 

 19 008-0438  413.0  41.3  55.4  55.6  16.8  13.56  80.71  14.40  11.13  17.94  172.10  172.10  370.0  10.000 

 20 008-0455  329.0  32.9  48.8  55.3  16.7  13.49  80.78  14.14  11.10  17.71  173.57  173.57  304.0  6.000 

 21 008-0463  307.0  30.7  52.4  54.4  16.5  13.29  80.55  14.40  11.31  14.87  181.54  181.54  303.0  1.000 

 22 008-0465  330.0  33.0  48.0  56.5  17.0  13.77  81.00  14.33  11.28  18.09  176.02  176.02  322.0  2.000 

 23 008-0470  358.0  35.8  53.8  60.5  17.6  14.71  83.58  15.26  12.33  16.15  198.80  198.80  349.0  2.000 

 24 008-0471  354.0  35.4  50.2  56.9  16.7  13.89  83.17  14.11  11.35  18.29  178.93  178.93  325.0  7.000 

 25 008-0497  404.0  40.4  53.2  54.6  16.3  13.35  81.90  13.74  10.79  19.13  166.43  166.43  380.0  6.000 

**AVERAGE **  367.0  36.7  50.8  55.7  16.5  13.60  82.42  6.280  13.90  11.06  18.68  172.64  172.64  342.0 

TRACT NO.: 1702F CRS: VEHICLE INFO

Ticket# GROSS WT TARE NET TONS

TOTAL 

SUGAR

LBS TEST Trailer ID OCP Wt NAME

(N)ight

(P)arked

(F)laged
HG

 172.64
Ct

TRS:  172.64

PH

 1 008-0078  76,120  32,980  43,140  21.5700  3,723.8 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-25 V99-59 Y

 2 008-0097  89,180  31,680  57,500  28.7500  4,963.4 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-4 V99-86 Y

 3 008-0117  100,000  31,720  68,280  34.1400  5,893.9 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-10 V99-69 Y

 4 008-0124  86,580  29,920  56,660  28.3300  4,890.9 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-58 V99-102 Y

 5 008-0133  98,000  34,020  63,980  31.9900  5,522.8 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-54 V99-31 Y

 6 008-0143  75,580  31,340  44,240  22.1200  3,818.8 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-83 V99-66 Y
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 7 008-0168  90,360  31,880  58,480  29.2400  5,048.0 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-27 V99-89 Y

 8 008-0175  94,760  34,300  60,460  30.2300  5,218.9 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-80 V99-94 Y

 9 008-0197  92,860  30,280  62,580  31.2900  5,401.9 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-36 V99-96 Y

 10 008-0242  94,880  32,780  62,100  31.0500  5,360.5 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-25 V99-59 Y

 11 008-0273  99,360  31,680  67,680  33.8400  5,842.1 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-10 V99-69 Y

 12 008-0279  98,540  29,860  68,680  34.3400  5,928.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-58 V99-102 Y

 13 008-0293  100,000  33,560  66,440  33.2200  5,735.1 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-54 V99-31 Y

 14 008-0296  92,040  31,160  60,880  30.4400  5,255.2 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-83 V99-66 Y

 15 008-0308  94,860  34,080  60,780  30.3900  5,246.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB5 T99-80 V99-94 Y

 16 008-0318  100,000  34,980  65,020  32.5100  5,612.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-47 V99-15 Y

 17 008-0319  100,000  33,680  66,320  33.1600  5,724.7 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-52 V99-56 Y

 18 008-0331  98,500  31,600  66,900  33.4500  5,774.8 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-27 V99-89 Y

 19 008-0364  87,700  31,080  56,620  28.3100  4,887.4 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-113 V99-14 Y

 20 008-0382  100,000  32,780  67,220  33.6100  5,802.4 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-25 V99-59 Y

 21 008-0386  94,580  31,240  63,340  31.6700  5,467.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-4 V99-86 Y

 22 008-0400  97,720  31,440  66,280  33.1400  5,721.3 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-10 V99-69 Y

 23 008-0404  100,000  33,660  66,340  33.1700  5,726.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-54 V99-31 Y

 24 008-0418  93,840  34,220  59,620  29.8100  5,146.4 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-86 V99-47 Y

 25 008-0438  91,000  31,540  59,460  29.7300  5,132.6 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-95 V99-LAP Y

 26 008-0445  87,420  34,300  53,120  26.5600  4,585.3 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-80 V99-94 Y

 27 008-0455  94,840  28,100  66,740  33.3700  5,761.0 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-11 V99-LAR Y

 28 008-0463  91,200  33,920  57,280  28.6400  4,944.4 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-75 V99-LAJ Y

 29 008-0465  95,800  31,080  64,720  32.3600  5,586.6 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-136 V99-LAP Y

 30 008-0469  83,900  32,800  51,100  25.5500  4,411.0 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-57 V99-27 Y

 31 008-0470  90,440  33,900  56,540  28.2700  4,880.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-15 V99-95 Y

 32 008-0471  96,240  28,440  67,800  33.9000  5,852.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-36 V99-LAN Y

 33 008-0497  91,120  28,000  63,120  31.5600  5,448.5 Y 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-58 V99-LAN Y

 34 008-0506  100,000  36,340  63,660  31.8300  5,495.1 N 99  0 Lasuca Farms, LLCB P 5 T99-64 V99-LAN Y

TRACT  TOTAL:  3,177,420  1,094,340  2,083,080  1,041.5400  179,811.3  107,886.78 

****TRACT****

SUMMARY DATA WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

1702F GROSS WT TARE NET TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

TRACT TOTAL: 

TRACT YTD: 

 3,177,420  1,094,340  2,083,080  1,041.5400  179,811.3  107,886.78 

 4,137,440  1,448,260  2,689,180  1,344.5900  231,063.0  138,637.80  13.78  10.97  18.38  171.85  171.85 

 6.280  13.90  11.06  18.68  172.64  172.64

(PAYMENT SUGAR LBS)

 172.64  1,041.54

HG

TONS

 5.541 
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TOTAL PAGE

 2020 

Tract No Tract Name/Main Owner Tons 60.00% CRS 100% CRS CRS/TON

TRACT YEAR TO DATE:

Billet Whole Parked

1702F  / Farm 2648  1,344.59  231,063.0  171.85 1,344.59  0.00  893.65  138,637.80

1702J Mrs. Sue / Farm 8771  1,129.39  222,151.5  196.70 1,129.39  0.00  759.24  133,290.90

FARMER Grand Total:  2,473.98  453,214.5  183.19 1,652.89 0.00 2,473.98  271,928.70

WEIGHTS CANE SUGAR

GROSS WT TARE WT NET WT TONS
TOTAL SUGAR

LBS

PAYMENT SUGAR

LBS

Sed.

%

POL

%

BRIX

%

FIBER

%

TRS

lbs/Ton

CRS

lbs/Ton

Farmer Total:

Farmer  YTD:

MILL TOTALS:

MILL  Y-T-D:

 3,177,420  1,094,340  2,083,080  1,041.5400  179,811.3  107,886.78  13.90  11.06  18.68  172.64  172.64

 7,431,560  2,483,600  4,947,960  2,473.9800  453,214.5  271,928.70  14.42  11.61  18.23  183.19  183.19

 46,022,760  18,869,000  27,153,760  13,576.8800  2,308,546.2  1,385,127.72  13.73  10.95  19.33  170.04  170.04 

 259,954,020  104,861,780  155,092,240  77,546.1200  14,055,071.5  8,433,042.90  14.60  11.60  18.42  181.25  181.25 

FARMER MILL FARMER Variance From Mill Average

LOADS AVG/TONS LOADS AVG/TONS

TODAY

YTD

 34 

 79 

 30.6335 

 31.3162  0.00

 529 

 3,024 

 25.6652 

 25.6436 

 1.148

Sed. POLBRIX FIBER

 0.17  0.11 -0.65 Variance Today

Variance Y-T-D

TARGETNegative NegativePositive Positive

 0.442 -0.18  0.01 -0.19

*** QUOTA AND QUOTA VARIANCE **

GROUP

QUOTA

LEVEL

%

GROUP

QUOTA

ALLOCATED

TONS %

CANE

DELIVERED

TONS

GROUP

DELIVERED

TONS

VARIANCE

FROM

QUOTA

TONSFARMER

TODAY

HG  YTD

GROUP COMPLETION VARIANCE FROM MILL

EST

 TONS

%

COMPLETE TONS LOADS DAYS

68.00%  0.00  0.0000  0.0000  0.0000 Under Under Under

 0.0000  0.0000  0  0  0  0

 591 

 1,653 

 2,473.9800  34,148 7.24%

M

Parked

MILL TODAY

Y-T-D

68.00%  13,576.8800 

 77,546.1200  1,952,419

 9,180

 3.97%

(4,397)

Tons

 1,041.54

HG-Farmer

TONS

 6.280 

 4.582 

 5.132 

 4.140 

Y-T-D
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